

ST 07 (06) of 2022
CIS No. 73 of 2022

Present: Present : Sri Suvadip Chowdhury, A.D.J, F.T-1st Court, Tamluk.

Order No.20,
Dt 23.06.23

Today is fixed for production of accused person, evidence of C.S.W Nos. 4, 5 & 6 and for strict compliance regarding 'alamat'.

In view of the resolution dated 17.06.2023 adopted by the Local Bar Association, no step taken by the parties.

No step taken by the parties.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix **13.07.2023** for production of accused person, evidence of C.S.W Nos. 4, 5 & 6 and for strict compliance regarding 'alamat'.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court ,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.