

S.T 7 (6) of 2022
Regt No 73 of 2022
CNR No W.B.E.M 0100-1245-2022

Present : Suvadip Chowdhury, A.D.J,FT, 1st Court, Tamluk

Order No 23

Dt 22.08.23

Today is fixed for production of accused person & evidence of C.S.W-2 .

Sole accused person namely Niranjana Bhowmik is produced from J.C

Ld state/ A.P.P files the haziran .

No witness produced by Ld A.P.P.

Let the case be adjourned today.

Fix **02.09.23** for production of accused person & evidence of C.S.W- 2 .

Ld. APP to take steps for producing the witness accordingly

Accused person produced from Jail custody on the date fixed.

Dic & Corr by me

Sd/-
Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

